
Radiation Portal Monitor Project Straddle Carrier Portal Booth Replacement
Contract Number 070661 Project Number: 101056.01
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: August 1, 2017 @ 2:00 PM PDT

Bid 
Item

Bid Description UOM QTY Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1 Project Complete LS 1
LS 217,200.00 LS 265,981.00

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

yes

yes yes

BID SECURITY INCLUDED

1

BASE BID SUBTOTAL $217,200.00

yes

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED

1

$265,981.00
1

2

Name of Bidder:
General Mechanical Real Centric Solutions

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED n/a n/a

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

APPARENT RANKING:


	UNIT PRICE

